Datum:

Objednéavka

09.07.2025

Dodavatel: 78 Jana Zacharova

1.Csl.brigéady 1
038 61 Vvrutky
1CO: 34700307
DIC:

Odberatel: 0 Skolskad jedalen

M.R. Stefanika
038 61 Vrutky
1CO: 37812416
DIC: 2021676360

N4zov tovaru

MnoZstvo MJ

67-1250
44-0908
90-1170
64-1210
90-0048

Jogurt ovocny 145g
Morc¢acie prsia
Slanina oravskéa
Sunka

Tvaroh

Celkovéa

maximdlna cena s DPH:



